This motor-pump is ARL1 series piston pump integrated with electric motor.
Use as auxiliaries / spare parts for YA-Light, make it compact by applicable design of
motor-pumps.
■ Specifications
Model Numbers
Geometric
Displacement
cm³/rev

56.0
64.0
■ Model Number Designation
AML1 −16 A −1.5 −20
Series Number Geometric Displacement Mounting Type Electric Motor Design Number
AML1：
AML1 Type Motor-
Pumps
6： 6.2 cm3/rev
8： 8.5 cm3/rev
S：�Side Port (Standard)
A：�Suction Port
Position: Downwards
(For Standard L Pack)
0.75： 0.75 kW×4P
1.5： 1.5 kW×4P
2.2： 2.2 kW×4P 20
12： 12.3 cm3/rev
16： 16.3 cm3/rev
1.5： 1.5 kW×4P
2.2： 2.2 kW×4P
■ Pump Characteristics
For pump characteristics, please refer to those of ARL1 series piston pump on [“A Piston Pump”Catalog].